
 
 
 

Rendez-Vous avec les vins de Bourgogne, Montagny  

on November 29th, 2023   

The Bourgogne wine Official Ambassadors organizing the broadcasting of 

the program with the tasting: 

 
• Andrea Pritzker, andrea@wineintuition.com Sydney, Australia 

• Bryan Burkey, bryan@winoschool.com New Orleans, United States 

• Craig Locascio, clocascio@breakthrubev.com Charlotte, United States 

• Gary Spadafore, Spada4Solutions@cox.net Phoenix, United States 

• Guy Stout, guy@stoutwines.com, Houston, United States 

• Ina Finn, finn@ina-finn.de Hamburg, Germany 

• Ingrid Lin, winefoodplaying@gmail.com, Taipei, Taiwan 

• Insoon Lee, lisooni@naver.com, Seoul, South Korea 

• Jay Youmans, jayyoumansmw@aol.com, Washington, United States 

• Laura Kent, info@yorkshirewineschool.com Leeds, United Kingdom 

• Liz Palmer, liz@thetexaswineschool.com Houston, United States 

• Mark Shipway, mark.shipway@icloud.com Vancouver, Canada 

• Monica Marin, monicam@winehouse.com Los Angeles, United States 

• Paul Peng Wang, wsp2130@yahoo.fr Taipei, Taiwan 

• Tanya Morning Star, Tanya@cellarmuse.com Seattle, United States 

• Wayne Wen, musigny@gmail.com Taipei, Taiwan 

 

 
If no Bourgogne Wine Official Ambassador is organising a session in your city or country, you can order your personal tasting kit 

by filling out the registration form:  
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=eVq5NTQpPkGF1-M-

ZTrXt1PfvoCnKEBErTHMRoTr3_FUNlNBTkFKNDZHV0MyS01VVDg5SjI4TzNJRy4u 
The number of tasting kit is limited. There are dedicated to wine professionals only.  
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